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CEX Courses 
 

Semester CU 
Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Component 

Type 

Study 
Guide 

Availability 

Exam Start 
Date & Time 

Exam End Date 
& Time 

2024/01 5 BME102 Essentials of Bioelectronics WRITTEN Yes 
24/04/2024 

 13:00 

24/04/2024  

15:00 

2024/01 5 BME107 Anatomy and Physiology WRITTEN Yes 
16/04/2024 

13:00 

16/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 BME108 Physiology and Infectious Diseases WRITTEN Yes 
25/04/2024 

13:00 

25/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 BPM109 Contract Administration WRITTEN Yes 
23/04/2024 

13:00 

23/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 BPM113 Construction Technology WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

13:00 

18/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 BPM115 Materials Technology WRITTEN Yes 
25/04/2024 

16:00 

25/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 BUS102 Management in the Digital Age WRITTEN Yes 
23/04/2024 

10:00 

23/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 BUS104 
Organisational Behaviour in the 

Technology Era 
WRITTEN Yes 

16/04/2024 

10:00 

16/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 BUS105 Statistics WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

10:00 

18/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 BUS107 Quantitative Methods WRITTEN Yes 
25/04/2024 

10:00 

25/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 CCC101 Selected Readings in Chinese WRITTEN Yes 
15/04/2024 

10:00 

15/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 CCC103 
Writing in Chinese：Major Genres and 

Styles 
WRITTEN Yes 

22/04/2024 

10:00 

22/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 COM101 Principles and Practice of Communication WRITTEN Yes 
17/04/2024 

16:00 

17/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 COM103 Discourse: Critique and Evaluation WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

19:00 

18/04/2024 

21:00 

2024/01 5 COM105 
Media Communication in a Changing 

World 
WRITTEN Yes 

22/04/2024 

19:00 

22/04/2024 

21:00 

2024/01 5 COU102 Introduction to Counselling WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

19:00 

18/04/2024 

21:00 

2024/01 5 CTI121 
Fundamentals of Chinese-English 

Translation 
WRITTEN Yes 

18/04/2024 

16:00 

18/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 CTI122 
Fundamentals of English-Chinese 

Translation 
WRITTEN Yes 

25/04/2024 

16:00 

25/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 EAS101 Aerospace Management WRITTEN Yes 
19/04/2024 

16:00 

19/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 EAS105 Introduction to Aerospace Engineering WRITTEN Yes 
17/04/2024 

16:00 

17/04/2024 

18:00 
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Semester CU 
Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Component 

Type 

Study 
Guide 

Availability 

Exam Start 
Date & Time 

Exam End Date 
& Time 

2024/01 5 EAS107 
Introduction to Engineering Materials and 

Aeromaterials 
WRITTEN Yes 

15/04/2024 

13:00 

15/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 EAS109 Thermo-Fluid Mechanics WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

10:00 

18/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 EMT101 Events Planning and Management WRITTEN Yes 
15/04/2024 

16:00 

15/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 ENG101 Analogue Electronics Design WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

13:00 

18/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 ENG103 Digital Electronics Design WRITTEN Yes 
25/04/2024 

13:00 

25/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 FMT101 Building Services WRITTEN Yes 
15/04/2024 

13:00 

15/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 FMT203 Procurement and Contract Management WRITTEN Yes 
22/04/2024 

16:00 

22/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 FMT205 Fundamentals of Facilities Management  WRITTEN Yes 
26/04/2024 

16:00 

26/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 HFS103 Psychology for Human Factors WRITTEN Yes 
15/04/2024 

13:00 

15/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 HFS105 Cognition and Information Processing WRITTEN No 
15/04/2024 

16:00 

15/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 HRM203 Human Behaviour in Organisations WRITTEN Yes 
24/04/2024 

19:00 

24/04/2024 

21:00 

2024/01 5 ICT114 Computer Architecture WRITTEN Yes 
17/04/2024 

13:00 

17/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 ICT133 Structured Programming WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

13:00 

18/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 ICT162 Object Oriented Programming WRITTEN Yes 
25/04/2024  

16:00 

25/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 MTH105 Fundamentals of Mathematics WRITTEN Yes 
15/04/2024 

16:00 

15/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 MTH107 Calculus I WRITTEN Yes 
16/04/2024 

13:00 

16/04/2024 

15:00 

2024/01 5 MTH108 Calculus II WRITTEN Yes 
23/04/2024 

16:00 

23/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 PSY107 Introduction to Psychology 1 WRITTEN Yes 
16/04/2024 

19:00 

16/04/2024 

21:00 

2024/01 5 PSY108 Introduction to Psychology 2 WRITTEN Yes 
23/04/2024 

19:00 

23/04/2024 

21:00 

2024/01 5 PSS217 Security Operations and Administration WRITTEN Yes 
22/04/2024 

19:00 

22/04/2024 

21:00 

2024/01 5 SST101 Principles of Project Management WRITTEN Yes 
23/04/2024 

16:00 

23/04/2024 

18:00 
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*The CEX course is not applicable for Member of Public. 

**The CEX course is not applicable for Enrolled Student of SUSS. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Semester CU 
Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Component 

Type 

Study 
Guide 

Availability 

Exam Start 
Date & Time 

Exam End Date 
& Time 

2024/01 5 SST102 Human Factors and Systems Design WRITTEN Yes 
18/04/2024 

16:00 

18/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 5 *LOG367 Logistics for Large-Scale Operations WRITTEN Yes 
23/04/2024 

16:00 

23/04/2024 

18:00 

2024/01 2.5 *FIN551 Python Programming ECA No 
16/01/2024 

19:00 

22/02/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 *FIN559 
Big Data, Cloud Computing and Machine 

Learning 
ECA No 

31/01/2024 

19:00 

26/03/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 2.5 **MGT553 Leadership in Service Innovation ECA No 
08/01/2024 

19:00 

12/02/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 2.5 **MGT554 Customer Experience Management ECA No 
05/03/2024 

19:00 

09/04/2024 

12:00 

2024/01 5 **MKT541 Digital Branding ECA No 
07/03/2024 

19:00 

09/04/2024 

12:00 
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Available for July 2024 Challenge Examination 

 

Semester CU 
Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Component 

Type 

 

Study 
Guide 

Availability 

Exam Start 
Date & Time 

Exam End 
Date & Time 

2024/07 5 BME102 Essentials of Bioelectronics WRITTEN 

TO BE CONFIRMED 

2024/07 5 BME109 
Introduction to Chemistry and 

Biochemistry 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 BPM109 Contract Administration WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 BPM113 Construction Technology WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 BPM115 Materials Technology WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 BUS102 Management in the Digital Age WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 BUS104 
Organisational Behaviour in the 

Technology Era 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 BUS105 Statistics WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 BUS107 Quantitative Methods WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 CCC101 Selected Readings in Chinese WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 CCC103 
Writing in Chinese : Major Genres and 

Styles 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 COM101 Principles and Practice of Communication WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 COM103 Discourse: Critique and Evaluation WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 COM105 
Media Communication in a Changing 

World 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 COU102 Introduction to Counselling WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 CTI121 
Fundamentals of Chinese-English 

Translation 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 CTI122 
Fundamentals of English-Chinese 

Translation 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 EAS101 Aerospace Management WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 EAS105 Introduction to Aerospace Engineering WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 EAS107 
Introduction to Engineering Materials and 

Aeromaterials 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 EAS109 Thermo-Fluid Mechanics WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 EMT103 Venue and Space Management for Events WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 EMT105 
Financial and Risk Management for 

Events 
WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 ENG101 Analogue Electronics Design WRITTEN 
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Semester CU 
Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Component 

Type 

 

Study 
Guide 

Availability 

Exam Start 
Date & Time 

Exam End 
Date & Time 

2024/07 5 ENG103 Digital Electronics Design WRITTEN 

TO BE CONFIRMED 

2024/07 5 FMT101 Building Services WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 FMT205 Fundamentals of Facilities Management  WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 HFS103 Psychology for Human Factors WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 HFS105e Cognition and Information Processing WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 HRM203 Human Behaviour in Organisations WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 ICT114 Computer Architecture WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 ICT133 Structured Programming WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 ICT162 Object Oriented Programming WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 MLL107 Structure of the Malay Language WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 MTD113 History of Media WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 MTH105 Fundamentals of Mathematics WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 MTH107 Calculus I WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 MTH108 Calculus II WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 PSS103 Crime, Justice and Punishment WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 PSY107 Introduction to Psychology 1 WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 PSY108 Introduction to Psychology 2 WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 SST101 Principles of Project Management WRITTEN 

2024/07 5 SST102 Human Factors and Systems Design WRITTEN 

 

2024/07 2.5 *FIN551 Python Programming ECA 

 

2024/07 2.5 **MGT553 Leadership in Service Innovation ECA 

 

2024/07 2.5 **MGT554 Customer Experience Management ECA 

 

2024/07 5 **MKT541 Digital Branding ECA 

*The CEX course is not applicable for Member of Public. 

**The CEX course is not applicable for Enrolled Student of SUSS. 

 


