

## **CEX Courses**

Semester	CU	Course Code	Course Title	Component Type	Study Guide Availability	Exam Start Date & Time	Exam End Date & Time
2024/01	5	BME102	Essentials of Bioelectronics	WRITTEN	Yes	24/04/2024 13:00	24/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	BME107	Anatomy and Physiology	WRITTEN	Yes	16/04/2024 13:00	16/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	BME108	Physiology and Infectious Diseases	WRITTEN	Yes	25/04/2024 13:00	25/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	BPM109	Contract Administration	WRITTEN	Yes	23/04/2024 13:00	23/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	BPM113	Construction Technology	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 13:00	18/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	BPM115	Materials Technology	WRITTEN	Yes	25/04/2024 16:00	25/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	BUS102	Management in the Digital Age	WRITTEN	Yes	23/04/2024 10:00	23/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	BUS104	Organisational Behaviour in the Technology Era	WRITTEN	Yes	16/04/2024 10:00	16/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	BUS105	Statistics	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 10:00	18/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	BUS107	Quantitative Methods	WRITTEN	Yes	25/04/2024 10:00	25/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	CCC101	Selected Readings in Chinese	WRITTEN	Yes	15/04/2024 10:00	15/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	CCC103	Writing in Chinese: Major Genres and Styles	WRITTEN	Yes	22/04/2024 10:00	22/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	COM101	Principles and Practice of Communication	WRITTEN	Yes	17/04/2024 16:00	17/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	COM103	Discourse: Critique and Evaluation	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 19:00	18/04/2024 21:00
2024/01	5	COM105	Media Communication in a Changing World	WRITTEN	Yes	22/04/2024 19:00	22/04/2024 21:00
2024/01	5	COU102	Introduction to Counselling	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 19:00	18/04/2024 21:00
2024/01	5	CTI121	Fundamentals of Chinese-English Translation	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 16:00	18/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	CTI122	Fundamentals of English-Chinese Translation	WRITTEN	Yes	25/04/2024 16:00	25/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	EAS101	Aerospace Management	WRITTEN	Yes	19/04/2024 16:00	19/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	EAS105	Introduction to Aerospace Engineering	WRITTEN	Yes	17/04/2024 16:00	17/04/2024 18:00



Semester	CU	Course Code	Course Title	Component Type	Study Guide Availability	Exam Start Date & Time	Exam End Date & Time
2024/01	5	EAS107	Introduction to Engineering Materials and Aeromaterials	WRITTEN	Yes	15/04/2024 13:00	15/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	EAS109	Thermo-Fluid Mechanics	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 10:00	18/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	EMT101	Events Planning and Management	WRITTEN	Yes	15/04/2024 16:00	15/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	ENG101	Analogue Electronics Design	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 13:00	18/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	ENG103	Digital Electronics Design	WRITTEN	Yes	25/04/2024 13:00	25/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	FMT101	Building Services	WRITTEN	Yes	15/04/2024 13:00	15/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	FMT203	Procurement and Contract Management	WRITTEN	Yes	22/04/2024 16:00	22/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	FMT205	Fundamentals of Facilities Management	WRITTEN	Yes	26/04/2024 16:00	26/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	HFS103	Psychology for Human Factors	WRITTEN	Yes	15/04/2024 13:00	15/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	HFS105	Cognition and Information Processing	WRITTEN	No	15/04/2024 16:00	15/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	HRM203	Human Behaviour in Organisations	WRITTEN	Yes	24/04/2024 19:00	24/04/2024 21:00
2024/01	5	ICT114	Computer Architecture	WRITTEN	Yes	17/04/2024 13:00	17/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	ICT133	Structured Programming	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 13:00	18/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	ICT162	Object Oriented Programming	WRITTEN	Yes	25/04/2024 16:00	25/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	MTH105	Fundamentals of Mathematics	WRITTEN	Yes	15/04/2024 16:00	15/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	MTH107	Calculus I	WRITTEN	Yes	16/04/2024 13:00	16/04/2024 15:00
2024/01	5	MTH108	Calculus II	WRITTEN	Yes	23/04/2024 16:00	23/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	PSY107	Introduction to Psychology 1	WRITTEN	Yes	16/04/2024 19:00	16/04/2024 21:00
2024/01	5	PSY108	Introduction to Psychology 2	WRITTEN	Yes	23/04/2024 19:00	23/04/2024 21:00
2024/01	5	PSS217	Security Operations and Administration	WRITTEN	Yes	22/04/2024 19:00	22/04/2024 21:00
2024/01	5	SST101	Principles of Project Management	WRITTEN	Yes	23/04/2024 16:00	23/04/2024 18:00



Semester	CU	Course Code	Course Title	Component Type	Study Guide Availability	Exam Start Date & Time	Exam End Date & Time
2024/01	5	SST102	Human Factors and Systems Design	WRITTEN	Yes	18/04/2024 16:00	18/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	5	*LOG367	Logistics for Large-Scale Operations	WRITTEN	Yes	23/04/2024 16:00	23/04/2024 18:00
2024/01	2.5	*FIN551	Python Programming	ECA	No	16/01/2024 19:00	22/02/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	*FIN559	Big Data, Cloud Computing and Machine Learning	ECA	No	31/01/2024 19:00	26/03/2024 12:00
2024/01	2.5	**MGT553	Leadership in Service Innovation	ECA	No	08/01/2024 19:00	12/02/2024 12:00
2024/01	2.5	**MGT554	Customer Experience Management	ECA	No	05/03/2024 19:00	09/04/2024 12:00
2024/01	5	**MKT541	Digital Branding	ECA	No	07/03/2024 19:00	09/04/2024 12:00

<sup>\*</sup>The CEX course is not applicable for Member of Public.

<sup>\*\*</sup>The CEX course is not applicable for Enrolled Student of SUSS.



## Available for July 2024 Challenge Examination

Semester	CU	Course Code	Course Title	Component Type	Study Guide Availability	Exam Start Date & Time	Exam End Date & Time	
2024/07	5	BME102	Essentials of Bioelectronics	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BME109	Introduction to Chemistry and Biochemistry	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BPM109	Contract Administration	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BPM113	Construction Technology	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BPM115	Materials Technology	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BUS102	Management in the Digital Age	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BUS104	Organisational Behaviour in the Technology Era	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BUS105	Statistics	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	BUS107	Quantitative Methods	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	CCC101	Selected Readings in Chinese	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	CCC103	Writing in Chinese : Major Genres and Styles	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	COM101	Principles and Practice of Communication	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	COM103	Discourse: Critique and Evaluation	WRITTEN		TO BE CONFIRMI	ĒD	
2024/07	5	COM105	Media Communication in a Changing World	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	COU102	Introduction to Counselling	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	CTI121	Fundamentals of Chinese-English Translation	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	CTI122	Fundamentals of English-Chinese Translation	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	EAS101	Aerospace Management	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	EAS105	Introduction to Aerospace Engineering	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	EAS107	Introduction to Engineering Materials and Aeromaterials	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	EAS109	Thermo-Fluid Mechanics	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	EMT103	Venue and Space Management for Events	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	EMT105	Financial and Risk Management for Events	WRITTEN				
2024/07	5	ENG101	Analogue Electronics Design	WRITTEN				



Semester	CU	Course Code	Course Title	Component Type	Study Guide Availability	Exam Start Date & Time	Exam End Date & Time		
2024/07	5	ENG103	Digital Electronics Design	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	FMT101	Building Services	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	FMT205	Fundamentals of Facilities Management	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	HFS103	Psychology for Human Factors	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	HFS105e	Cognition and Information Processing	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	HRM203	Human Behaviour in Organisations	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	ICT114	Computer Architecture	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	ICT133	Structured Programming	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	ICT162	Object Oriented Programming	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	MLL107	Structure of the Malay Language	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	MTD113	History of Media	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	MTH105	Fundamentals of Mathematics	WRITTEN		TO BE CONFIRME	D		
2024/07	5	MTH107	Calculus I	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	MTH108	Calculus II	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	PSS103	Crime, Justice and Punishment	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	PSY107	Introduction to Psychology 1	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	PSY108	Introduction to Psychology 2	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	SST101	Principles of Project Management	WRITTEN					
2024/07	5	SST102	Human Factors and Systems Design	WRITTEN					
2024/07	2.5	*FIN551	Python Programming	ECA					
2024/07	2.5	**MGT553	Leadership in Service Innovation	ECA					
2024/07	2.5	**MGT554	Customer Experience Management	ECA					
2024/07	5	**MKT541	Digital Branding	ECA					

<sup>\*</sup>The CEX course is not applicable for Member of Public.

<sup>\*\*</sup>The CEX course is not applicable for Enrolled Student of SUSS.